
 

By signing below, you are agreeing to ensure that your child will attend all of the 

five SISTEM sessions at the Science and Engineering Building on the University of Las 

Vegas, Nevada campus. 

         
          
 
 
 
 
 
 

           Please send this form and the Risk/Release of Liability Agreement form through USPS by 

January 15, 2019 for the first program, and March 6, 2019 for the second program to: 

SISTEM 

c/o Dr. Erica Marti 

University of Nevada, Las Vegas  

4505 S. Maryland Parkway  
MS 4015 
Las Vegas, NV 89154 

 
I agree to ensure that my child will attend all of the five SISTEM sessions. Although we 

try to provide assistance with transportation, I agree that my child and I are ultimately 

responsible for transportation to attend SISTEM. 

Child’s Name    

Child’s School    
 

 

Parent Signature    
 
 

The First Program The Second Program 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 5:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 29, 2019 5:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 5, 2019 5:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 12, 2019 5:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 5:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 5:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 5:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 5:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 3, 2019 5:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 5:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

Student Interactions 

with STEM Parent 

Agreement 


